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CCA-417W

3.5 mm 4-pin plug to 3.5 mm stereo +
microphone sockets adapter cable, white

Features

Audio adapter cable with 3.5 mm 4-pin plug to 3.5 mm stereo
and mono microphone sockets

-

Allows connecting standard headsets and microphones to
tablets, netbooks, ultrabooks etc.

-

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

400
0.034
24.06
120x120x10 mm
400x400x210 mm
CN
8716309073950
8544429090
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